F TPMCSTEEL

B Your reliable firefighting supplier

Blind end

- Certificate: ISO
- Standard: NEMA VE 1, NFPA 70
- Material: Carbon steel / stainless steel
_ - Thickness: Standard 1.0 mm, available 1.2 ~ 2.0 mm
; : Feature: Form a closure for a dead end cable tray
- Surface: Hot-dip galvanized, pre-galvanized /

mill finish, polished

Available size

Size Material m(:rt‘;] I-(Iz]lgml;t Ref. No.
50 x 50 CS/SS 50 50 C9001 (ISO)
75 x 50 CS/SS 75 50 C9002 (I1SO)
75x75 CS/SS 75 75 C9003 (ISO)
100 x 50 CS/SS 100 50 C9004 (1ISO)
100 x 75 CS/SS 100 75 C9005 (ISO)

100 x 100 CS/SS 100 100 C9006 (ISO)
150 x 50 CS/SS 150 50 C9007 (1ISO)
150 x 75 CS/SS 150 75 C9008 (I1SO)
150 x 100 CS/SS 150 100 C9009 (I1ISO)
150 x 150 CS/SS 150 150 C9010 (1ISO)
200 x 50 CS/SS 200 50 C9011 (I1SO)
200 x 75 CS/SS 200 75 C9012 (I1SO)
200 x 100 CS/SS 200 100 C9013 (I1ISO)
200 x 150 CS/SS 200 150 C9014 (I1SO)
200 x 200 CS/SS 200 200 C9015 (I1SO)
300 x 50 CS/SS 300 50 C9016 (1ISO)
300 x 75 CS/SS 300 75 C9017 (I1SO)
300 x 100 CS/SS 300 100 C9018 (I1ISO)
300 x 150 CS/SS 300 150 C9019 (I1ISO)
300 x 200 CS/SS 300 200 C9020 (I1SO)
400 x 50 CS/SS 400 50 C9021 (1ISO)
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Available size
Size

400 x 75
400 x 100
400 x 150
400 x 200
500 x 50
500 x 75
500 x 100
500 x 150
500 x 200
600 x 50
600 x 75
600 x 100
600 x 150

600 x 200

Material

CS/SS
CS/SS
CS/SS
CS/SS
CS/SS
CS/SS
CS/SS
CS/SS
CS/SS
CS/SS
CS/SS
CS/SS
CS/SS

CS/SS

Width
(mm)

400
400
400
400
500
500
500
500
500
600
600
600
600

600

Height
(mm)

75
100
150
200

50

75
100
150
200

50

75
100
150

200

Ref. No.

€9022 (ISO)
€9023 (ISO)
€9024 (ISO)
€9025 (ISO)
€9026 (ISO)
€9027 (ISO)
©9028 (ISO)
€9029 (ISO)
€9030 (ISO)
C9031 (ISO)
€9032 (ISO)
€9033 (ISO)
C9034 (ISO)

C9035 (ISO)
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