

## Blind end



- Certificate: ISO
- Standard: NEMA VE 1, NFPA 70
- Material: Carbon steel / stainless steel
- Thickness: Standard 1.0 mm, available 1.2 ~ 2.0 mm
- Feature: Form a closure for a dead end cable tray
- Surface: Hot-dip galvanized, pre-galvanized / mill finish, polished



### Available size

Size	Material	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Ref. No.
50 x 50	CS / SS	50	50	C9001 (ISO)
75 x 50	CS / SS	75	50	C9002 (ISO)
75 x 75	CS / SS	75	75	C9003 (ISO)
100 x 50	CS / SS	100	50	C9004 (ISO)
100 x 75	CS / SS	100	75	C9005 (ISO)
100 x 100	CS / SS	100	100	C9006 (ISO)
150 x 50	CS / SS	150	50	C9007 (ISO)
150 x 75	CS / SS	150	75	C9008 (ISO)
150 x 100	CS / SS	150	100	C9009 (ISO)
150 x 150	CS / SS	150	150	C9010 (ISO)
200 x 50	CS / SS	200	50	C9011 (ISO)
200 x 75	CS / SS	200	75	C9012 (ISO)
200 x 100	CS / SS	200	100	C9013 (ISO)
200 x 150	CS / SS	200	150	C9014 (ISO)
200 x 200	CS / SS	200	200	C9015 (ISO)
300 x 50	CS / SS	300	50	C9016 (ISO)
300 x 75	CS / SS	300	75	C9017 (ISO)
300 x 100	CS / SS	300	100	C9018 (ISO)
300 x 150	CS / SS	300	150	C9019 (ISO)
300 x 200	CS / SS	300	200	C9020 (ISO)
400 x 50	CS / SS	400	50	C9021 (ISO)

# Blind end

## Available size

Size	Material	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Ref. No.
400 x 75	CS / SS	400	75	C9022 (ISO)
400 x 100	CS / SS	400	100	C9023 (ISO)
400 x 150	CS / SS	400	150	C9024 (ISO)
400 x 200	CS / SS	400	200	C9025 (ISO)
500 x 50	CS / SS	500	50	C9026 (ISO)
500 x 75	CS / SS	500	75	C9027 (ISO)
500 x 100	CS / SS	500	100	C9028 (ISO)
500 x 150	CS / SS	500	150	C9029 (ISO)
500 x 200	CS / SS	500	200	C9030 (ISO)
600 x 50	CS / SS	600	50	C9031 (ISO)
600 x 75	CS / SS	600	75	C9032 (ISO)
600 x 100	CS / SS	600	100	C9033 (ISO)
600 x 150	CS / SS	600	150	C9034 (ISO)
600 x 200	CS / SS	600	200	C9035 (ISO)